West Dart Bus

Aaride

IVYBRIDGE & DISTRICT

West Dart Bus
TIME TABLE

All scheduled trips are free until the

new year. Bookings Essential.

Every Alternate Friday
Dittisham to Dartmouth

Dittisham Church
Sportsman's Arms

Arrive *Sainsbury's
Arrive Town Centre

Return Journey

Depart Town Centre
Depart Sainsbury's

Blackawton to Dartmouth

Blackawton Bus Shelter

Arrive *Sainsbury's
Arrive Town Centre

Return Journey

Depart Town Centre
Depart Sainsbury's

09.30
09.35

09.40
09.45

12.00
12.05
10.10
10.40
10.45

13.00
13.05

Every last Wednesday of the month

Newton Abbot Service

Dittisham Church
Blackawton Bus Shelter

Arrive Newton Abbot

Return Journey
Depart Newton Abbot

09.30
09.50

10.45

13.30

Newton Abbot Service will stop at

Totnes if requested

Booking Essental.

* Sainsbury's stop is by request.
You can also spend time in both the Town Centre and Sainsbury's on one trip.
Ask your driver when boarding the bus.

Face Coverings Required for travel.
Contact Ring & Ride Office on 01752 690 444

Dittisham passengers: - get off at Sainsbury's and ask to be picked up by the bus coming
from Blackawton at 10.40. Return from town centre at 12.00.

Blackawton passengers: - get off at town centre but catch Dittisham bus leaving at 12.00
and ask to be dropped at Sainsbury's. You will be picked up at 13.05
by the returning Blackawton service.

The bus will divert to Capton, Bozomzeal, Bugford and Hutcherleigh if requested.
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