

## **West Dart Bus**



## West Dart Bus TIME TABLE

## All scheduled trips are free until the new year. Bookings Essential.

Every Alternate Friday	
<u>Dittisham to Dartmouth</u>	
Dittisham Church Sportsman's Arms	09.30 09.35
Arrive *Sainsbury's Arrive Town Centre	09.40 09.45
Return Journey	
Depart Town Centre Depart Sainsbury's	12.00 12.05
Blackawton to Dartmouth	
Blackawton Bus Shelter	10.10
Arrive *Sainsbury's Arrive Town Centre	10.40 10.45
Return Journey	
Depart Town Centre Depart Sainsbury's	13.00 13.05

Every last Wednesday of the month	
Newton Abbot Service	
Dittisham Church Blackawton Bus Shelter	09.30 09.50
Arrive Newton Abbot	10.45
Return Journey	
Depart Newton Abbot	13.30
Newton Abbot Service will stop at Totnes if requested	

\* Sainsbury's stop is by request.

You can also spend time in both the Town Centre and Sainsbury's on one trip.

\*Ask your driver when boarding the bus.\*

**Dittisham passengers**: - get off at Sainsbury's and ask to be picked up by the bus coming from Blackawton at 10.40. Return from town centre at 12.00.

Blackawton passengers: - get off at town centre but catch Dittisham bus leaving at 12.00 and ask to be dropped at Sainsbury's. You will be picked up at 13.05 by the returning Blackawton service.

The bus will divert to Capton, Bozomzeal, Bugford and Hutcherleigh if requested.

Booking Essental. Face Coverings Required for travel. Contact Ring & Ride Office on 01752 690 444